
Company Name Contact Name Email Address Agreement Date

deSIGNed by Sara Sara Tiedtke tiedtke412@gmail.com 04/23/2025

Nikki Barr Letters Of Love Designs slagnikk@hotmail.com 04/01/2025

Nebraska Created Bonita Lederer nebraskacreated@gmail.com 04/29/2025

Sawdust & Vinyl Molly Kearn tmkearn@outlook.com 01/10/2024

Jahnee Jahnee Ladman nd2knit@gmail.com 04/23/2025

MK Home Co LLC Machia Kirkendall kirkendallhomeco@gmail.com 07/11/2023

M&A Happiness & Design Michael Bradley mahappinessdesign@hotmail.com 07/20/2023

Farwell's Fine Woodworking Travis Farwell farwellsfinewoodworking@hotmail.com 01/04/2024

EXF Metalworks Emiliano Rocha Efmetalworks@outlook.com 04/23/2025

Dan Swoboda Dan Swoboda swobodadesign@cox.net 02/28/2025

AK Designs Kelsey Wall kelsey.neal724@gmail.com 09/01/2025

InGRAINed Creations Robert Pafford robert.pafford@ingrainedcreations.com 09/01/2025

Duane Alan Carpentry Duane Persinger dtpersing@gmail.com 09/19/2023

CREATIVELY HANDMADE CHARLEE MEREDITH CREATIVELYHANDMADENE@YAHOO.COM 07/11/2023

Mike Puckett DBA Vintage Signs N Designs Mike Puckett vintagesignsNDesigns@gmail.com 07/17/2023

Brent Fischer Brent Fischer kzerr.imsc@gmail.com 03/27/2025

Wayward Gifts Coleen Warner waywardgifts402@gmail.com 07/28/2023

Sugar Chic Design Christina Groteluschen christina@sugarchicdesign.com 09/01/2023

Verona Johnston Verona Johnston veronajohnston@hotmail.com 04/30/2025

Board & Brush Creative Studio - Omaha Maranda Price omaha@boardandbrush.com 05/06/2025

The Doll Closet Tami Spiehs info@thedollclosetne.com 03/20/2025

Judy's Gems and Jewels 3 Judy Mutzenberger judysgemsandjewels3@gmail.com 02/20/2025

Kerry Stevens Kerry Stevens kj.stevens@me.com 07/13/2023

Maizy Wollenburg Pocketful of Posies maizy.wollenburg@hotmail.com 08/09/2023

Rachel Weigman Rachel Weigman rachelweigman@hotmail.com 07/18/2024

Jeremy Greer Jeremy Greer jeremygreer87@gmail.com 06/28/2024

Catherine Vandewege Katie kln3879@yahoo.com 11/14/2024

Slightly Off the Cutting Edge Klo Oxford klo@slightlyoffthecuttingedge.com 07/10/2023

Lou Ann Frei Lou Ann Frei lafrei.ct@gmail.com 03/20/2025

Dougherty’s Tree Farm Annette Dougherty dtreefarm@yahoo.com 08/23/2023

RODNEY & Debra MCNEEL DBA RDJ'S Rodney D McNeel rdjhuskers@yahoo.com 04/03/2025

Cheryl Newton Cheryl Newton coocheryl@gmail.com 08/17/2023

SETH T LIMBACH Jessica Limbach barta_18@hotmail.com 07/31/2023

Little Bug Creations LLC Jessica Jeneske Jessica@lolliewrap.com 11/09/2023

CN Woodworks dba Caleb's Custom Farming, LLC Caleb Nutt justfish01@hotmail.com 11/07/2023



Clay Art Originals Renee Fink renee.fink@gmail.com 03/24/2025

Pipsqueak Bowtique Michaela Lampert kmlampert10@gmail.com 09/05/2025

Amanda's Crafty Creations, LLC Amanda Wedergren a.wedergren@yahoo.com 03/20/2025

Stonehome Custom Signs Mike Perry petroman1978@outlook.com 03/25/2025

Liz Henning Liz Henning lizhenning81@gmail.com 07/14/2023

Michele's Pencil Art Michele Thomas mrosen44@gmail.com 03/25/2025

Aqua Wash LLC Roger Mace aquawash402@gmail.com 07/27/2023

Earth Blessings Kimberly Sharples EarthBlessingsByKim@gmail.com 03/19/2025

Cottonwood Pottery David DeCarolis daviddecarolis@hotmail.com 07/27/2023

Coco Loco, LLC Pablo Arias cocolocollc@hotmail.com 09/19/2024

Michael Livingston Michael Livingston mygooddaygoods@gmail.com 07/10/2023

Tammy Earnest Tammy Earnest triple.e@hamilton.net 03/19/2025

Barb’s Embroidery LLC Barbara Weddle Wbweddle@cox.net 07/20/2023

Daniela's Designs Daniela Trumble Danielasdesigns22@gmail.com 08/07/2023

Tightly Wound Knitwit Ashley Muller info@tightlywoundknitwit.com 09/12/2023

Bloom With Claire Claire Wieger bloomwithclaire@gmail.com 10/09/2023

Mutha Cupper's Ashley Hoadley muthacuppers@gmail.com 11/27/2023

Past The Fence Posts LLC Angel Gaspers pastthefenceposts@gmail.com 08/05/2025

Amy Hellerich Amy Hellerich amyhellerich@hotmail.com 09/05/2025

Cozy Corner Catering, Christmas & crafting Stacy Sinsel ourcozycornercafe@gmail.com 04/29/2025

Country Creations Sharon Klein (Country Creations) barbfoland@gmail.com 04/08/2025

Bella Marie Chelsie Carson bellamarie531@gmail.com 03/31/2025

richard a smith Smith's Creative Crafts sc809099@gburgfiber.com 09/07/2023

Brenda Thacker JB Metal Creations jbmetalcreations@gmail.com 03/25/2025

Little Bit's & Pieces Sammy Geisler littlebitsnpiecesjewelry@yahoo.com 08/20/2024

Katrina Appleton Katrina Appleton heygirlcreativestudio@gmail.com 02/25/2025

B&B Design Girls Amy Blaser bbdesigngirls@gmail.com 03/26/2025

Brayton License Plate Signs Howard Brayton hbrayton41@gmail.com 07/27/2023

Jennifer Thomas Jennifer Thomas nebraskagirljen@gmail.com 03/19/2025

McNutt Art Enterprises Jeff McNutt jeff@mcnuttart.com 06/24/2024

Crafted Chaos Jamie Noonan craftedchaos.ne@gmail.com 03/13/2025

Cakin’ Care of Business, LLC Shannon Helms Cakincareofbusiness@gmail.com 03/17/2025

Sietsma Publishing Josha Sietsma joshasietsma@gmail.com 03/26/2025

Diane Snow Diane Snow gdsnowx4@gmail.com 04/03/2025

Laurie Hall Laurie Hall hallgirl58@yahoo.com 07/14/2023

All About Avery Creations, LLC Amber Liljedahl allaboutaverycreations@gmail.com 03/20/2025



Char's Crafty Creations Charlene Blakeman cblakeman711@icloud.com 07/11/2023

Tammi Zentic Tammi t.zentic@earthlink.net 03/25/2025

j.huber leather designs Joy Bridge-Huber joy_huber@hotmail.com 07/19/2023

Rockin 47 Apparel Patty Burrows rckin47@gmail.com 04/03/2025

JC CREATIONS Jessica  Burbridge burbridge.jessica1980@yahoo.com 07/27/2023

The Rustic Patch Sonya Griffith sonya@therusticpatch.com 07/27/2023

R & S 3D Creations Steven Braithwaite II admin@rs3dcreations.com 04/01/2025

Peter Crowder Peter Crowder pac.crowder@gmail.com 09/13/2023

Haida Rock Designs Miranda Perry Haidarockdesigns@gmail.com 09/20/2023

Sandra Stauffer Sandra Stauffer sk_stauffer@hotmail.com 03/24/2025

Char's Crafty Creations Charlene Blakeman Brodocker@hotmail.com 03/17/2025

Frank Costanzo Frank Costanzo 14141@cox.net 06/03/2025

Traci Bayus dba Traci's Fun Creations Traci Bayus tracisfuncreations@gmail.com 05/15/2025

The Charm Lady Karen Nabity Olson thecharmlady@msn.com 07/13/2023

S & JP Sign and Design Sarah Placek saarmes@yahoo.com 04/01/2025

Tammi Japp - SJ Designs Tammi Japp sjdesignsearrings@gmail.com 04/01/2025

Melissa A Romero Melissa Romero designonadime308@gmail.com 08/14/2023

Glenn Selby Glenn Selby Iwb_woodworks@yahoo.com 03/19/2025

JP Woods and Prints James Patton jpwoodsandprints@gmail.com 07/15/2025

Dalton Baney Dalton Baney Daltonbaney@gmail.com 08/18/2025

Test Licensee Test Licensee dlhusers+core81test@gmail.com 12/16/2024

Jennifer Armstrong Knock Knocks Doorhangs gjgifts@gmail.com 07/07/2023

Karen Crafts Karen Witt lkcwitt@abbnebraska.com 07/11/2023

A & J Designs Amber Olstad a_jdesigns@outlook.com 04/01/2025

ElizoriMarketplace Lori Lamer Llamer25@neb.rr.com 07/18/2023

LSiglerDesigns Linda Sigler Lsiglerdesigns@gmail.com 07/20/2023

Joy and Glitter Craft Company Hailey Rathje hailey@joyandglittercrafts.com 03/21/2025

Amy Long Amy Long longamy091@gmail.com 04/16/2025

Sugar Coma Custom Treats Lori Manoj sugarcomatreats@gmail.com 03/20/2025

Custom Designs 99 Jennifer Smith Customdesigns99@gmail.com 01/08/2024

KT DESIGNS15 Kassie Thompson Kassie_15@hotmail.com 03/19/2025

The Lantern Boutique Clayton Mulford hello@thelanternboutique.com 02/13/2025

Woodgrain Designs Travis Polacek tpolacek14@gmail.com 03/25/2025


